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Driver NamePos Laps FastBehind Q#

TQ: Lalo Camarena 24/7:12.969

Average

Top 15Time Top 5 Top 10
ID:

Rank
Laps in

1st,2nd,3rd

Touring Tapatio

Lalo Camarena1. 24 7:12.969 16.926 17.135 17.313 117.4571 1/4 12 5 5

Francisco Bustamante2. 23 7:01.539 17.199 17.510 17.699 217.8684 1/4 6 15 0

Richard Perez3. 23 7:05.352 3.813 16.504 16.769 16.926 317.1309 1/1 0 1 17

Christopher Higareda4. 21 7:05.352 16.508 16.759 16.987 417.2296 1/1 0 1 1

Daniel Higareda5. 13 6:16.062 19.820 21.122 21.861 55 2/3 - - -

Julio Mayo6. 7 2:05.328 [16.035] 16.889 62 4/4 6 1 0

Cristobal Quintero7. 6 2:32.430 22.597 23.942 78 1/1 - - -

Mario Mayo8. 0 83 4/3 - - -

Pepe Calderon9. 0 87 4/3 - - -

See all of your Practice Laps / Racing / Heat Sheets / TQ / Graphs and more on RCScoringPro.com

Lalo Camarena Julio Mayo Mario Mayo Francisco Bustamante Daniel Higareda Christopher Higareda Pepe Calderon Cristobal Quintero Richard Perez

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4/17.7655/18.586 1/16.035 7/29.531 2/16.738 6/23.477 3/16.7741]

27/7:13.008 24/7:06.048 15/7:22.095 26/7:15.024 18/7:02.064 26/7:16.00223/7:07.057

4/17.1995/17.727 1/16.367 7/22.246 3/18.133 6/25.715 2/18.0592]

26/7:01.002 25/7:17.437 17/7:20.013 25/7:15.875 18/7:22.071 25/7:15.37524/7:15.072

2/17.2463/19.082 1/16.949 7/22.957 4/22.996 6/23.414 5/23.0393]

26/7:07.007 25/7:15.083 17/7:03.047 22/7:04.038 18/7:15.066 22/7:04.03823/7:04.656

2/17.8753/17.765 1/18.282 6/21.781 4/18.496 7/24.508 5/18.5274]

25/7:02.687 24/7:00.054 18/7:14.034 23/7:19.007 18/7:16.995 22/7:00.00223/7:00.067

2/17.9463/18.411 1/17.117 6/20.704 5/28.020 7/22.597 4/27.9735]

25/7:03.075 24/7:02.544 18/7:01.992 21/7:18.396 18/7:10.956 21/7:18.35423/7:01.222

2/19.0043/19.234 1/17.980 6/30.812 5/37.176 7/32.719 4/19.3206]

25/7:08.041 24/7:08.016 18/7:24.009 18/7:04.068 17/7:11.885 21/7:12.91523/7:04.733

1/18.1013/17.703 2/22.598 6/22.613 5/17.488 4/17.8487]

24/7:09.702 24/7:09.051 18/7:18.788 19/7:11.707 21/7:04.06223/7:02.247

1/18.9492/18.664 5/21.789 4/16.934 3/17.5118]

24/7:12.027 18/7:12.967 20/7:19.095 22/7:17.38723/7:03.113

1/18.6882/17.703 5/23.008 4/35.453 3/16.9269]

24/7:14.053 18/7:10.088 18/7:02.086 22/7:10.17323/7:01.334

1/18.2932/17.410 5/19.820 4/17.453 3/18.57010]

24/7:14.568 18/7:03.468 19/7:14.891 22/7:08.00124/7:17.472

2/18.7071/17.403 5/22.180 4/17.367 3/16.90711]

24/7:15.861 18/7:01.265 19/7:05.340 22/7:02.00924/7:15.687

2/19.0311/17.504 5/21.516 4/17.422 3/17.47212]

24/7:17.006 19/7:21.686 20/7:19.466 23/7:18.78224/7:14.038

2/17.8401/17.890 5/97.105 4/16.719 3/17.33613]

24/7:16.873 15/7:13.915 20/7:11.369 23/7:15.69024/7:13.993

2/17.9731/17.836 4/17.191 3/17.43414]

24/7:16.491 20/7:05.128 23/7:13.22124/7:13.577

1/18.1992/23.020 4/18.055 3/16.74615]

24/7:16.512 20/7:00.853 23/7:10.00823/7:03.108

1/17.5042/17.187 4/24.765 3/17.10916]

24/7:15.048 20/7:05.512 23/7:07.72823/7:01.036

2/20.4101/16.926 4/17.008 3/18.12117]

23/7:00.399 20/7:00.482 23/7:07.08224/7:17.717

2/18.4691/17.242 4/16.899 3/24.78618]

23/7:00.644 21/7:16.695 23/7:15.03224/7:16.386

2/17.8551/17.871 4/17.441 3/16.99219]

23/7:00.113 21/7:12.986 23/7:12.70224/7:15.991

2/17.9141/17.594 4/16.508 3/16.91420]

24/7:17.964 21/7:08.673 23/7:10.51424/7:15.312

2/18.6411/17.539 4/17.090 3/17.42921]

23/7:00.144 21/7:05.035 23/7:09.10324/7:14.628

2/17.8481/17.203 3/16.50422]

24/7:17.956 23/7:06.85924/7:13.636

2/20.0821/17.121 3/17.05523]

23/7:01.054 23/7:05.03524/7:12.646

1/18.34824]

24/7:12.097



Top Qualifiers Qual# Laps Race Time RndBehind Race Pos In Race Fast Lap Best 3 Consecutive

  1Lalo Camarena 24 1 4 16.92617:12.969 51.355

  2Francisco Bustamante 23 1 4 17.19927:01.539 52.210

  3Richard Perez 23 1 4 16.50437:05.352 3.813 50.847

  4Christopher Higareda 21 1 4 16.50847:05.352 50.848

  5Daniel Higareda 13 1 4 19.82056:16.062 63.516

  6Julio Mayo 7 1 4 16.03562:05.328 49.351

  7Cristobal Quintero 6 1 4 22.59772:32.430 70.519

  8Mario Mayo 0 1 4 8

  8Pepe Calderon 0 1 4 90.000


